
2016 Lewis & Clark Half-Marathon and 5K 

HALF-MARATHON RESULTS 
 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time    Chip  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ======= ===== 

   1.  377   Julian Reyes              PULLMAN, WA            29 M 1:22:31               

   2.  212   Ben Calabretta            MOSCOW, ID             38 M 1:28:05               

   3.  289   Caleb Parker              MOSCOW, ID             25 M 1:28:30               

   4.  409   Heidi Morgan              GRANGEVILLE, ID        27 F 1:34:21               

   5.  237   Hannah Gibbs              LEWISTON, ID           27 F 1:34:46               

   6.  369   Tyson Nickerson           CLARKSTON, WA          26 M 1:35:40               

   7.  340   Amy Adam                  PULLMAN, WA            43 F 1:35:50               

   8.  285   Brett Myers               PULLMAN, WA            46 M 1:37:09               

   9.  242   Lindsey Heflin            CLARKSTON, WA          19 F 1:37:19               

  10.  363   Ian Schroetlin            CLARKSTON, WA          13 M 1:39:34               

  11.  211   Aaron Bunce               CLARKSTON, WA          13 M 1:39:34               

  12.  299   Travis Seubert            LEWISTON, ID           30 M 1:41:31               

  13.  391   Darrah McCall             CLARKSTON, WA          32 F 1:41:33               

  14.  306   Raymond Sun               ALBION, WA             56 M 1:41:50               

  15.  281   Tom Morrison              WALLA WALLA, WA        50 M 1:42:04               

  16.  287   Vivian Nguyen             LEWISTON, ID           43 F 1:43:14               

  17.  217   Laura Cook                PULLMAN, WA            27 F 1:43:51               

  18.  386   Gwen Clark                CLARKSTON, WA          49 F 1:44:42               

  19.  346   Sheila Flock              CLARKSTON, WA          49 F 1:45:22               

  20.  354   John Eacker               SPOKANE, WA            60 M 1:46:06               

  21.  398   Christina Lioneth         PULLMAN, WA            35 F 1:46:17               

  22.  338   Melissa Vance             LEWISTON, ID           43 F 1:46:48               

  23.  233   Mike Flores               AMARILLO, TX           60 M 1:47:30               

  24.  282   Stacy Morrison            WALLA WALLA, WA        46 F 1:47:41               

  25.  322   Jami Wipf                 WALLA WALLA, WA        38 F 1:47:43               

  26.  356   Luke Manifold             GRANGEVILLE, ID        23 M 1:48:26               

  27.  374   Weidong Chen              PULLMAN, WA            57 M 1:50:19               

  28.  339   Montana Pagano            JOSEPH, OR             33 F 1:50:51               

  29.  349   Gannon Parkier            PULLMAN, WA            28 M 1:50:54               

  30.  404   Chris Kime                ASOTIN, WA             58 M 1:50:59               

  31.  278   Lamont Miles              OTIS ORCHARDS, WA      32 M 1:52:07               

  32.  329   Dennis Brueggeman         COEUR D ALENE, ID      66 M 1:52:41               

  33.  206   Sara Bennett              LEWISTON, ID           34 F 1:53:38               

  34.  371   Warren Benner             ASOTIN, WA             51 M 1:54:01               

  35.  277   Elizabeth Martinez        KOOSKIA, ID            34 F 1:54:04               

  36.  410   Mike MnNees               PECK, ID               65 M 1:54:06               

  37.  401   Jon Coats                 LEWISTON, ID           38 M 1:54:43               

  38.  312   Meagan Vining             COLTON, WA             40 F 1:55:35               

  39.  397   Collette Edge             PULLMAN, WA            36 F 1:55:44               

  40.  249   Jamie Hudon               YAKIMA, WA             56 F 1:55:56               

  41.  360   Kelly Higginbotham        MOSCOW, ID             36 F 1:56:08               

  42.  313   Jackie Weibler            LEWISTON, ID           29 F 1:56:12               

  43.  230   Sarah Everett             LEWISTON, ID           35 F 1:56:12               

  44.  207   Brent Boudreaux           LEWISTON, ID           44 M 1:56:23               

  45.  297   Aaron Schwarz             TACOMA, WA             35 M 1:56:59               

  46.  293   Sharon Robinson           PULLMAN, WA            53 F 1:57:23               

  47.  382   Neil Thagard              CLARKSTON, WA          51 M 1:57:33               

  48.  251   Christopher Huff          LEWISTON, ID           33 M 1:57:59               

  49.  215   Brianne Christopher       WALLA WALLA, WA        36 F 1:58:16               

  50.  243   Anna Henderson            MOSCOW, ID             33 F 1:58:26               

  51.  204   Maren Barnett             PULLMAN, WA            33 F 1:58:30               

  52.  399   Rachel Silva-Bischopp     PULLMAN, WA            37 F 1:58:32               

  53.  227   Paul Eacker               SPOKANE, WA            64 M 1:58:38               

  54.  353   Ryan Lisher               MOSCOW, ID             32 M 2:00:21               

  55.  330   Travis Poulsen            LEWISTON, ID           36 M 2:00:28               

  56.  375   Hu Jinguo                 PULLMAN, WA            61 M 2:00:33               

  57.  302   Russell Sly               CLARKSTON, WA          49 M 2:00:54               

  58.  308   Laura Thayer              LEWISTON, ID           35 F 2:01:10               

  59.  392   Kathy Roberts             LEWISTON, ID           55 F 2:01:30               

  60.  358   Desiree Croston           LEWISTON, ID           22 F 2:01:35               

  61.  367   Amy Mcmanisle             CLARKSTON, WA          36 F 2:01:50               

  62.  265   Melissa Lane              GRANGEVILLE, ID        37 F 2:02:59               

  63.  405   Lee Baver                 COLTON, WA             55 M 2:03:04               

  64.  311   Clark Vining              COLTON, WA             45 M 2:03:05               

  65.  256   Krysta Jensen             NEZPERCE, ID           34 F 2:03:47               

  66.  380   Tom Whitney               MOSCOW, ID             51 M 2:05:29               



  67.  351   Heidi Miller              LEWISTON, ID           31 F 2:05:54               

  68.  240   Stephanie Hake            GRANGEVILLE, ID        28 F 2:06:24               

  69.  413   Alan Coons                CLARKSTON, WA          65 M 2:07:04               

  70.  364   Kim Neely                 LEWISTON, ID           34 F 2:07:07               

  71.  321   Meagan Wilson             NEZPERCE, ID           49 F 2:07:17               

  72.  209   Andrea Brannan            CRAIGMONT, ID          34 F 2:07:37               

  73.  300   Jennifer Shuffield        MOSCOW, ID             41 F 2:07:52               

  74.  368   Mike Spengler             GRANGEVILLE, ID        65 M 2:09:10               

  75.  309   Maia Tracy                EAGLE, ID              21 F 2:09:37               

  76.  263   Sydney Kuther             NEZPERCE, ID           19 F 2:09:45               

  77.  348   Kevin Swearingen          PULLMAN, WA            27 M 2:10:11               

  78.  221   Russ Davis                LEWISTON, ID           54 M 2:10:22               

  79.  334   Shannon Jones             LEWISTON, ID           32 F 2:12:03               

  80.  218   Julie Daehn               NEDERLAND, CO          53 F 2:13:18               

  81.  331   Mary Dunning              LEWISTON, ID           38 F 2:14:12               

  82.  246   Kerri Hill                PULLMAN, WA            43 F 2:14:34               

  83.  234   Shiela Fox                MILTON FREEWATER, OR   46 F 2:14:54               

  84.  225   Tyler Domeny              BOISE, ID              35 M 2:15:35               

  85.  385   Steve Jones               LEWISTON, ID           56 M 2:15:53               

  86.  394   Andy Peterson             BOISE, ID              32 M 2:17:00               

  87.  393   Jaymie Hogg               BOISE, ID              33 F 2:17:05               

  88.  220   Maggie Davis              LEWISTON, ID           52 F 2:17:06               

  89.  296   Stephany Schumaker        CLARKSTON, WA          43 F 2:17:12               

  90.  231   Samantha Faulkner         MOSCOW, ID             25 F 2:17:48               

  91.  268   Eric Luke                 PORTLAND, OR           30 M 2:18:00               

  92.  269   Neil Luke                 LEWISTON, ID           53 M 2:18:00               

  93.  383   Mandy Hare                LEWISTON, ID           35 F 2:18:18               

  94.  355   Mercia Anderson           TROY, ID               49 F 2:18:36               

  95.  255   Brandi Jeffries           CLARKSTON, WA          32 F 2:18:46               

  96.  310   Kay Tuck                  SPOKANE, WA            58 F 2:18:57               

  97.  210   Christy Budd              SPOKANE, WA            45 F 2:18:58               

  98.  229   Tracy Edwards             MOSCOW, ID             38 F 2:18:59               

  99.  244   Robyn Higgins             CLARKSTON, WA          40 F 2:19:04               

 100.  323   Jackie Zollman            GENESEE, ID            26 F 2:19:08               

 101.  245   Elizabeth Higgins         WALLA WALLA, WA        53 F 2:19:16               

 102.  228   Michelle Eberhardt        LEWISTON, ID           43 F 2:19:22               

 103.  286   Danielle Nash             ENTERPRISE, OR         25 F 2:19:31               

 104.  319   Gina Whitman              PULLMAN, WA            54 F 2:20:26               

 105.  294   Denise Ronzzo             LEWISTON, ID           51 F 2:22:29               

 106.  232   Tina Fernandez            COTTONWOOD, ID         46 F 2:23:21               

 107.  247   Mary Hites                LEWISTON, ID           55 F 2:23:50               

 108.  336   Jennifer Konen            LEWISTON, ID           29 F 2:25:09               

 109.  301   Nina Sly                  CLARKSTON, WA          19 F 2:25:13               

 110.  284   Darcell Myers             PULLMAN, WA            47 F 2:26:24               

 111.  226   Kimberly Domeny           BOISE, ID              35 F 2:26:24               

 112.  202   Chrystal Allen            WALLOWA, OR            44 F 2:27:07               

 113.  326   Amanda Packwood           SPOKANE, WA            27 F 2:28:59               

 114.  239   Krista Hain               OROFINO, ID            54 F 2:29:21               

 115.  325   Hailey Zysk               SPOKANE, WA            24 F 2:29:24               

 116.  279   Pam Mitchell              CLAREMORE, OK          51 F 2:29:55               

 117.  335   Carolyn Zakrzewski        CHENEY, WA             49 F 2:29:55               

 118.  400   Katherine McPherson       LEWISTON, ID           60 F 2:32:15               

 119.  291   Bridget Pilcher           MOSCOW, ID             45 F 2:34:26               

 120.  252   Andrea Ingram             MOSCOW, ID             49 F 2:34:26               

 121.  201   Shankar Achanta           PULLMAN, WA            37 M 2:34:43               

 122.  253   Naomi Jaschke             RICHLAND, WA           31 F 2:35:18               

 123.  283   Monika Murugesan          PULLMAN, WA            36 F 2:37:15               

 124.  416   Carolynn Shoemaker        MOSCOW, ID             33 F 2:38:07               

 125.  271   Kathleen Mahoney          COLLEGE PLACE, WA      34 F 2:39:03               

 126.  337   Heidi Hawley              VIOLA, ID              29 F 2:39:28               

 127.  412   Heather Pettit            GENESSEE, ID           29 F 2:42:07               

 128.  376   Tom Solden                CLARKSTON, WA          54 M 2:43:36               

 129.  347   Melissa Barry             BURLINGTON, VT         22 F 2:44:14               

 130.  298   Keith Scott               DEARY, ID              50 M 2:47:03               

 131.  205   Lynne Beck                CLARKSTON, WA          63 F 2:47:32               

 132.  320   Tracy Williams            GRANGEVILLE, ID        40 F 2:49:05               

 133.  241   Kerry Hamilton            ASOTIN, WA             66 F 2:50:04               

 134.  350   Jessica Sperry            LEWISTON, ID           35 F 2:56:46               

 135.  262   Carol Kneale              GENESEE, ID            49 F 2:58:11               

 136.  357   Bethany Johnson           LEWISTON, ID           21 F 2:59:12               

 137.  261   Beverly Kloepfer          LEWISTON, ID           54 F 3:07:11               



 138.  216   Keith Collingwood         TUKWILA, WA            66 M 3:09:44               

 139.  224   Renie Doherty             COLLINSVILLE, OK       48 F 3:20:51               



                 OVERALL FEMALE HALF MARATHON RESULTS - TOP 3 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.  409   Heidi Morgan              GRANGEVILLE, ID        27 F 1:34:21  7:12 

   2.  237   Hannah Gibbs              LEWISTON, ID           27 F 1:34:46  7:14 

   3.  340   Amy Adam                  PULLMAN, WA            43 F 1:35:50  7:19 

 

                           FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 

 

 FEMALE HALF MARATHON AGE GROUP: 15 - 19 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.  242   Lindsey Heflin            CLARKSTON, WA          19 F 1:37:19  7:26 

   2.  263   Sydney Kuther             NEZPERCE, ID           19 F 2:09:45  9:54 

   3.  301   Nina Sly                  CLARKSTON, WA          19 F 2:25:13 11:05 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 FEMALE HALF MARATHON AGE GROUP: 20 - 29 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.  217   Laura Cook                PULLMAN, WA            27 F 1:43:51  7:56 

   2.  313   Jackie Weibler            LEWISTON, ID           29 F 1:56:12  8:52 

   3.  358   Desiree Croston           LEWISTON, ID           22 F 2:01:35  9:17 

   4.  240   Stephanie Hake            GRANGEVILLE, ID        28 F 2:06:24  9:39 

   5.  309   Maia Tracy                EAGLE, ID              21 F 2:09:37  9:54 

   6.  231   Samantha Faulkner         MOSCOW, ID             25 F 2:17:48 10:31 

   7.  323   Jackie Zollman            GENESEE, ID            26 F 2:19:08 10:37 

   8.  286   Danielle Nash             ENTERPRISE, OR         25 F 2:19:31 10:39 

   9.  336   Jennifer Konen            LEWISTON, ID           29 F 2:25:09 11:05 

  10.  326   Amanda Packwood           SPOKANE, WA            27 F 2:28:59 11:22 

  11.  325   Hailey Zysk               SPOKANE, WA            24 F 2:29:24 11:24 

  12.  337   Heidi Hawley              VIOLA, ID              29 F 2:39:28 12:10 

  13.  412   Heather Pettit            GENESSEE, ID           29 F 2:42:07 12:22 

  14.  347   Melissa Barry             BURLINGTON, VT         22 F 2:44:14 12:32 

  15.  357   Bethany Johnson           LEWISTON, ID           21 F 2:59:12 13:41 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 FEMALE HALF MARATHON AGE GROUP: 30 - 39 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.  391   Darrah McCall             CLARKSTON, WA          32 F 1:41:33  7:45 

   2.  398   Christina Lioneth         PULLMAN, WA            35 F 1:46:17  8:07 

   3.  322   Jami Wipf                 WALLA WALLA, WA        38 F 1:47:43  8:13 

   4.  339   Montana Pagano            JOSEPH, OR             33 F 1:50:51  8:28 

   5.  206   Sara Bennett              LEWISTON, ID           34 F 1:53:38  8:41 

   6.  277   Elizabeth Martinez        KOOSKIA, ID            34 F 1:54:04  8:43 

   7.  397   Collette Edge             PULLMAN, WA            36 F 1:55:44  8:50 

   8.  360   Kelly Higginbotham        MOSCOW, ID             36 F 1:56:08  8:52 

   9.  230   Sarah Everett             LEWISTON, ID           35 F 1:56:12  8:52 

  10.  215   Brianne Christopher       WALLA WALLA, WA        36 F 1:58:16  9:02 

  11.  243   Anna Henderson            MOSCOW, ID             33 F 1:58:26  9:02 

  12.  204   Maren Barnett             PULLMAN, WA            33 F 1:58:30  9:03 

  13.  399   Rachel Silva-Bischopp     PULLMAN, WA            37 F 1:58:32  9:03 

  14.  308   Laura Thayer              LEWISTON, ID           35 F 2:01:10  9:15 

  15.  367   Amy Mcmanisle             CLARKSTON, WA          36 F 2:01:50  9:18 

  16.  265   Melissa Lane              GRANGEVILLE, ID        37 F 2:02:59  9:23 

  17.  256   Krysta Jensen             NEZPERCE, ID           34 F 2:03:47  9:27 

  18.  351   Heidi Miller              LEWISTON, ID           31 F 2:05:54  9:37 

  19.  364   Kim Neely                 LEWISTON, ID           34 F 2:07:07  9:42 

  20.  209   Andrea Brannan            CRAIGMONT, ID          34 F 2:07:37  9:45 

  21.  334   Shannon Jones             LEWISTON, ID           32 F 2:12:03 10:05 

  22.  331   Mary Dunning              LEWISTON, ID           38 F 2:14:12 10:15 

  23.  393   Jaymie Hogg               BOISE, ID              33 F 2:17:05 10:28 

  24.  383   Mandy Hare                LEWISTON, ID           35 F 2:18:18 10:33 

  25.  255   Brandi Jeffries           CLARKSTON, WA          32 F 2:18:46 10:36 

  26.  229   Tracy Edwards             MOSCOW, ID             38 F 2:18:59 10:37 

  27.  226   Kimberly Domeny           BOISE, ID              35 F 2:26:24 11:11 

  28.  253   Naomi Jaschke             RICHLAND, WA           31 F 2:35:18 11:51 

  29.  283   Monika Murugesan          PULLMAN, WA            36 F 2:37:15 12:00 

  30.  416   Carolynn Shoemaker        MOSCOW, ID             33 F 2:38:07 12:04 

  31.  271   Kathleen Mahoney          COLLEGE PLACE, WA      34 F 2:39:03 12:08 



  32.  350   Jessica Sperry            LEWISTON, ID           35 F 2:56:46 13:30 

                                                                     Page 1 

 FEMALE HALF MARATHON AGE GROUP: 40 - 49 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.  287   Vivian Nguyen             LEWISTON, ID           43 F 1:43:14  7:53 

   2.  386   Gwen Clark                CLARKSTON, WA          49 F 1:44:42  8:00 

   3.  346   Sheila Flock              CLARKSTON, WA          49 F 1:45:22  8:03 

   4.  338   Melissa Vance             LEWISTON, ID           43 F 1:46:48  8:09 

   5.  282   Stacy Morrison            WALLA WALLA, WA        46 F 1:47:41  8:13 

   6.  312   Meagan Vining             COLTON, WA             40 F 1:55:35  8:49 

   7.  321   Meagan Wilson             NEZPERCE, ID           49 F 2:07:17  9:43 

   8.  300   Jennifer Shuffield        MOSCOW, ID             41 F 2:07:52  9:46 

   9.  246   Kerri Hill                PULLMAN, WA            43 F 2:14:34 10:16 

  10.  234   Shiela Fox                MILTON FREEWATER, OR   46 F 2:14:54 10:18 

  11.  296   Stephany Schumaker        CLARKSTON, WA          43 F 2:17:12 10:28 

  12.  355   Mercia Anderson           TROY, ID               49 F 2:18:36 10:35 

  13.  210   Christy Budd              SPOKANE, WA            45 F 2:18:58 10:36 

  14.  244   Robyn Higgins             CLARKSTON, WA          40 F 2:19:04 10:37 

  15.  228   Michelle Eberhardt        LEWISTON, ID           43 F 2:19:22 10:38 

  16.  232   Tina Fernandez            COTTONWOOD, ID         46 F 2:23:21 10:57 

  17.  284   Darcell Myers             PULLMAN, WA            47 F 2:26:24 11:11 

  18.  202   Chrystal Allen            WALLOWA, OR            44 F 2:27:07 11:14 

  19.  335   Carolyn Zakrzewski        CHENEY, WA             49 F 2:29:55 11:27 

  20.  291   Bridget Pilcher           MOSCOW, ID             45 F 2:34:26 11:47 

  21.  252   Andrea Ingram             MOSCOW, ID             49 F 2:34:26 11:47 

  22.  320   Tracy Williams            GRANGEVILLE, ID        40 F 2:49:05 12:54 

  23.  262   Carol Kneale              GENESEE, ID            49 F 2:58:11 13:36 

  24.  224   Renie Doherty             COLLINSVILLE, OK       48 F 3:20:51 15:20 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 

 FEMALE HALF MARATHON AGE GROUP: 50 - 59 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.  249   Jamie Hudon               YAKIMA, WA             56 F 1:55:56  8:51 

   2.  293   Sharon Robinson           PULLMAN, WA            53 F 1:57:23  8:58 

   3.  392   Kathy Roberts             LEWISTON, ID           55 F 2:01:30  9:17 

   4.  218   Julie Daehn               NEDERLAND, CO          53 F 2:13:18 10:11 

   5.  220   Maggie Davis              LEWISTON, ID           52 F 2:17:06 10:28 

   6.  310   Kay Tuck                  SPOKANE, WA            58 F 2:18:57 10:36 

   7.  245   Elizabeth Higgins         WALLA WALLA, WA        53 F 2:19:16 10:38 

   8.  319   Gina Whitman              PULLMAN, WA            54 F 2:20:26 10:43 

   9.  294   Denise Ronzzo             LEWISTON, ID           51 F 2:22:29 10:53 

  10.  247   Mary Hites                LEWISTON, ID           55 F 2:23:50 10:59 

  11.  239   Krista Hain               OROFINO, ID            54 F 2:29:21 11:24 

  12.  279   Pam Mitchell              CLAREMORE, OK          51 F 2:29:55 11:27 

  13.  261   Beverly Kloepfer          LEWISTON, ID           54 F 3:07:11 14:17 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 FEMALE HALF MARATHON AGE GROUP: 60 - 69 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.  400   Katherine McPherson       LEWISTON, ID           60 F 2:32:15 11:37 

   2.  205   Lynne Beck                CLARKSTON, WA          63 F 2:47:32 12:47 

   3.  241   Kerry Hamilton            ASOTIN, WA             66 F 2:50:04 12:59 

                                                                     Page 1 

 



                  OVERALL MALE HALF MARATHON RESULTS - TOP 3 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.  377   Julian Reyes              PULLMAN, WA            29 M 1:22:31  6:18 

   2.  212   Ben Calabretta            MOSCOW, ID             38 M 1:28:05  6:44 

   3.  289   Caleb Parker              MOSCOW, ID             25 M 1:28:30  6:46 

 

                            MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 

 

 MALE HALF MARATHON AGE GROUP: 14 & Under 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.  363   Ian Schroetlin            CLARKSTON, WA          13 M 1:39:34  7:36 

   2.  211   Aaron Bunce               CLARKSTON, WA          13 M 1:39:34  7:36 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 MALE HALF MARATHON AGE GROUP: 20 - 29 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.  369   Tyson Nickerson           CLARKSTON, WA          26 M 1:35:40  7:18 

   2.  356   Luke Manifold             GRANGEVILLE, ID        23 M 1:48:26  8:17 

   3.  349   Gannon Parkier            PULLMAN, WA            28 M 1:50:54  8:28 

   4.  348   Kevin Swearingen          PULLMAN, WA            27 M 2:10:11  9:56 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 MALE HALF MARATHON AGE GROUP: 30 - 39 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.  299   Travis Seubert            LEWISTON, ID           30 M 1:41:31  7:45 

   2.  278   Lamont Miles              OTIS ORCHARDS, WA      32 M 1:52:07  8:34 

   3.  401   Jon Coats                 LEWISTON, ID           38 M 1:54:43  8:46 

   4.  297   Aaron Schwarz             TACOMA, WA             35 M 1:56:59  8:56 

   5.  251   Christopher Huff          LEWISTON, ID           33 M 1:57:59  9:00 

   6.  353   Ryan Lisher               MOSCOW, ID             32 M 2:00:21  9:11 

   7.  330   Travis Poulsen            LEWISTON, ID           36 M 2:00:28  9:12 

   8.  225   Tyler Domeny              BOISE, ID              35 M 2:15:35 10:21 

   9.  394   Andy Peterson             BOISE, ID              32 M 2:17:00 10:27 

  10.  268   Eric Luke                 PORTLAND, OR           30 M 2:18:00 10:32 

  11.  201   Shankar Achanta           PULLMAN, WA            37 M 2:34:43 11:49 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 MALE HALF MARATHON AGE GROUP: 40 - 49 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.  285   Brett Myers               PULLMAN, WA            46 M 1:37:09  7:25 

   2.  207   Brent Boudreaux           LEWISTON, ID           44 M 1:56:23  8:53 

   3.  302   Russell Sly               CLARKSTON, WA          49 M 2:00:54  9:14 

   4.  311   Clark Vining              COLTON, WA             45 M 2:03:05  9:24 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 MALE HALF MARATHON AGE GROUP: 50 - 59 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.  306   Raymond Sun               ALBION, WA             56 M 1:41:50  7:47 

   2.  281   Tom Morrison              WALLA WALLA, WA        50 M 1:42:04  7:48 

   3.  374   Weidong Chen              PULLMAN, WA            57 M 1:50:19  8:25 

   4.  404   Chris Kime                ASOTIN, WA             58 M 1:50:59  8:28 

   5.  371   Warren Benner             ASOTIN, WA             51 M 1:54:01  8:42 

   6.  382   Neil Thagard              CLARKSTON, WA          51 M 1:57:33  8:58 

   7.  405   Lee Baver                 COLTON, WA             55 M 2:03:04  9:24 

   8.  380   Tom Whitney               MOSCOW, ID             51 M 2:05:29  9:35 

   9.  221   Russ Davis                LEWISTON, ID           54 M 2:10:22  9:57 

  10.  385   Steve Jones               LEWISTON, ID           56 M 2:15:53 10:22 

  11.  269   Neil Luke                 LEWISTON, ID           53 M 2:18:00 10:32 

  12.  376   Tom Solden                CLARKSTON, WA          54 M 2:43:36 12:29 

  13.  298   Keith Scott               DEARY, ID              50 M 2:47:03 12:45 
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 MALE HALF MARATHON AGE GROUP: 60 - 69 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.  354   John Eacker               SPOKANE, WA            60 M 1:46:06  8:06 

   2.  233   Mike Flores               AMARILLO, TX           60 M 1:47:30  8:12 

   3.  329   Dennis Brueggeman         COEUR D ALENE, ID      66 M 1:52:41  8:36 

   4.  410   Mike MnNees               PECK, ID               65 M 1:54:06  8:43 

   5.  227   Paul Eacker               SPOKANE, WA            64 M 1:58:38  9:03 

   6.  375   Hu Jinguo                 PULLMAN, WA            61 M 2:00:33  9:12 

   7.  413   Alan Coons                CLARKSTON, WA          65 M 2:07:04  9:42 

   8.  368   Mike Spengler             GRANGEVILLE, ID        65 M 2:09:10  9:52 

   9.  216   Keith Collingwood         TUKWILA, WA            66 M 3:09:44 14:29 
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